RD-3-6713-0 (REV C)
RED DOT CORPORATION
495 Andover Park East, Seattle, WA 98188  (206) 575-3840   AMCustomerService@RedDotCorp.com
FOR REFERENCE ONLY. SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Compact Heater-A/C
R-8500 Series
SERVICE PARTS LIST
ITEM NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.

 27 A,B RD-5-6532-120P Drain Hose
NOTES:   A= Not shown   B= Included in accessory kit (item 16)   C= Part of Items 22 and 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
R-8500-0 12v Heater A/C R-8500-1 24v Heater A/C
R-8500-2 12v A/C Only R-8500-3 24v A/C Only
1
9
4
14